# Description 1 Clearing 2 Breakaway Bar 3 Drum 4 Traffic Cone 5 Signs 6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adju 8 Asphalt Price A																
1 Clearing 2 Breakaway Bar 3 Drum 4 Traffic Cone 5 Signs 6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adju				Inc.	Fiore Paving Co, Inc.		S. Brothers Inc.		Lucas Brothers, Inc		Black Rock Enterprises, LLC		Z. Brothers Concrete		CCM Contracting Inc.	
1 Clearing 2 Breakaway Bar 3 Drum 4 Traffic Cone 5 Signs 6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adju				x 536	4 Fiore Court		P.O. Box 317		80 Amboy Road		1316 Englishtown Road		Contractors, Inc.		336 Route 22	
1 Clearing 2 Breakaway Bar 3 Drum 4 Traffic Cone 5 Signs 6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adju			Clarksburg, NJ 08510		Oceanport, NJ 07757		South River, NJ 08882		Morganville, NJ 07751		Old Bridge, NJ 08857		304 Jernee Mill Road		GreenBrook, NJ 08812	
1 Clearing 2 Breakaway Bar 3 Drum 4 Traffic Cone 5 Signs 6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adju							, ,		<u> </u>		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Sayreville, NJ 08872			
2 Breakaway Bar 3 Drum 4 Traffic Cone 5 Signs 6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adju:	Qty					Bid Amount		Bid Amount		Bid Amount		Bid Amount		Bid Amount		Bid Amount
3 Drum 4 Traffic Cone 5 Signs 6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adju:		1 \$28,8		\$28,888.30		\$18,900.00	\$24,000.00	. ,	\$13,954.80	. ,	\$25,224.20		\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$75,000.00
4 Traffic Cone 5 Signs 6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adjust			\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01		\$0.01	\$1.00		\$1.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
5 Signs 6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adjust			\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
6 Police Traffic 7 Fuel Price Adjust			\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$3.00		\$0.01	\$2.00	_	\$2.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
7 Fuel Price Adju			\$1.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
				\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00
8 Asphalt Price A	justment 3		\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00
	Adjustment !		\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00			\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
9 6" Aggregate B	Base !		\$1.00	\$540.00	\$3.00	\$1,620.00	\$1.00	\$540.00	\$0.01	\$5.40		\$5.40	\$10.00	\$5,400.00	\$22.00	\$11,880.00
10 Milling 3" or les	ess 8	8200	\$2.40 \$	\$19,680.00	\$3.00	\$24,600.00	\$3.50	\$28,700.00	\$3.50	\$28,700.00	\$4.00	\$32,800.00	\$6.63	\$54,366.00	\$4.00	\$32,800.00
11 Joint Adhesive	e 3		\$0.01	\$35.60	\$0.01	\$35.60	\$0.01	\$35.60	\$0.01	\$35.60			\$1.00	\$3,560.00	\$0.01	\$35.60
12 Tack Coat		820	\$0.01	\$8.20	\$0.01	\$8.20	\$6.00	\$4,920.00	\$0.01	\$8.20	\$4.00	\$3,280.00	\$2.00	\$1,640.00	\$0.01	\$8.20
13 Hot Mix 2" Thic	nick 1	1050 \$	96.00 \$1	100,800.00	\$99.00	\$103,950.00	\$99.00	\$103,950.00	\$107.00	\$112,350.00	\$100.00	\$105,000.00	\$114.00	\$119,700.00	\$99.00	\$103,950.00
14 Hot Mix 4"Thic	nick :	140	\$0.01	\$1.40	\$90.00	\$12,600.00	\$1.00	\$140.00	\$80.00	\$11,200.00	\$0.01	\$1.40	\$1.00	\$140.00	\$0.01	\$1.40
15 Core Samples	5	5 \$1	75.00	\$875.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00
16 Hot Mix 5" thic	ick	50 \$	25.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
17 Reset Manhole	le/Sewers	2 \$3	85.00	\$770.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
18 Reset Manhole	les	2 \$3	85.00	\$770.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
19 Traffic Marking	ng Symbols	60 \$	11.00	\$660.00	\$7.90	\$474.00	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$11.50	\$690.00	\$11.00	\$660.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$720.00
20 Traffic Marking	ng Lines 13	.3000	\$0.80 \$	\$10,400.00	\$0.80	\$10,400.00	\$1.00	\$13,000.00	\$0.90	\$11,700.00	\$0.77	\$10,010.00	\$1.00	\$13,000.00	\$0.90	\$11,700.00
21 Reg & Warning	ng Signs	30 \$	50.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$52.00	\$1,560.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$49.50	\$1,485.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00
22 Topsoiling 4" th	think 2	250	\$9.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$2.20	\$550.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
23 Fertilizing & Se	Seeding	250	\$0.75	\$187.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$1.30	\$325.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
24 Straw Mulch		250	\$0.75	\$187.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$1.30	\$325.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
25 Misc Allowance	20	.0000	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00
Total	Le 21															

^{*}Typographical error on item 11

^{*}Price adjusted for typographical error in bid submission